IV runda Ligi Open
Zamos¢, 16-11-2014

Konkurencja 14
2014-11-16 - 12:16

Mezczyzn, 4 x 100m dowolny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 Lider Chetm 1

3 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 2
4 Avia Swidnik 2

5 Wista Putawy 2

Seria2z3

1 Skarpa Lublin 3
2 Fala Krasnik 1

3 Orka Zamosé 1
4 Skarpa Lublin 2
5 Wista Putawy 1

Seria3z3

1 Lublinianka 1

2 Avia Swidnik 1

3 AZS AWF Biata Podlaska 1
4 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1

5 Skarpa Lublin 1

Lider Chetm

AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
Avia Swidnik

Wista Putawy

Skarpa Lublin
Fala Krasnik

Orka Zamosé
Skarpa Lublin
Wista Putawy

Lublinianka

Avia Swidnik

AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

4:34.90
4:15.00
4:19.88
4:40.00

4:12.22
3:57.70
3:48.00
3:54.64
4:10.00

3:45.00
3:44.10
3:40.00
3:42.00
3:44.47
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